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Cto de Canarias Inf-Jun-Abs Inv 2024. 
XXIII Memorial Manuel Santana, 

XIX Memorial Juan Ramos
S.C. de Tenerife, 2 - 4/2/2024

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES JUNIOR 39 of 54 Events

Masc., Junior Masculino
1. C.N.L.P. 00060 445,00
2. Metropole 00054 334,00
3. Teneteide 00100 319,00
4. Dominicas 01627 182,50
5. Nadamas P0502 173,00
6. Cristianos 00505 120,00
7. Esna Lzt 01748 116,00
8. Martianez 00181 76,00
9. Bentacu P0509 42,00

10. Herbania 01022 27,50
11. Salinas 01008 24,00
12. Carucagua 01161 20,00
13. Agaeterun 01529 9,00

Fem., Junior Femenino
1. Teneteide 00100 458,00
2. C.N.L.P. 00060 307,00
3. Nadamas P0502 234,00
4. Esna Lzt 01748 174,00
5. Metropole 00054 133,00
6. Reales 00685 120,00
7. Aguacan 00479 114,00
8. Bentacu P0509 113,00
9. A.D.S.C 00544 76,00

10. Herbania 01022 67,00
11. Dominicas 01627 60,00
12. Nonadamos 01317 47,00
13. Cristianos 00505 30,00
14. ValleAridane 01718 22,00
15. Martianez 00181 14,00
16. R.C.N.TF 00092 8,00
17. Carucagua 01161 7,00
18. Salinas 01008 5,00

Todos, 16 - 18 años
1. Teneteide 00100 777,00
2. C.N.L.P. 00060 752,00
3. Metropole 00054 467,00
4. Nadamas P0502 407,00
5. Esna Lzt 01748 290,00
6. Dominicas 01627 242,50
7. Bentacu P0509 155,00
8. Cristianos 00505 150,00
9. Reales 00685 120,00

10. Aguacan 00479 114,00
11. Herbania 01022 94,50
12. Martianez 00181 90,00
13. A.D.S.C 00544 76,00
14. Nonadamos 01317 47,00
15. Salinas 01008 29,00
16. Carucagua 01161 27,00
17. ValleAridane 01718 22,00
18. Agaeterun 01529 9,00
19. R.C.N.TF 00092 8,00


